
Name : Dr. Gunalan a/l Nadarajah

Email : gunalan@uum.edu.my

Address

Name :

Email : norazah.mohd.suki@uum.edu.my

Address

Name : Prof. Madya Dr. Sabariah binti Yaakub

Email : y.sabariah@uum.edu.my

Address

Name : Dr. Teh Raihana Nazirah binti Roslan

Email : raihana@uum.edu.my

Address

Name : Dr. Arfan Shahzad

Email : arfan@uum.edu.my

Address

Name : Prof. Dr. Nurwati Ashikkin

Email : nurwati@uum.edu.my

Address

Name : Prof. Madya Dr. Ahmed Rageh Ismail Mohamed

Email : ahmed.rageh@uum.edu.my

Address

Name : Prof. Madya Dr. Zaemah bt. Zainuddin (Group A) / 
Prof. Madya Dr. Ahmad Rizal Bin Mazlan (B)

Email : zaemah@uum.edu.my

Address arizal@uum.edu.my

Name : Dr. Zurina bte Adnan

Email : rina@uum.edu.my

Address

Name : Prof. Madya Dr. Zaleha bte Othman

Email : zaleha@uum.edu.my

Name : Prof. Madya Dr. Bahtiar Bin Mohamad

Email : mbahtiar@uum.edu.my

Address

WEBEX PLATFORM

SATURDAY 19/8/2023
9.00 am

-

12.00 pm

BDAK8033 Accounting Practice and Regulation UUMKL

SUNDAY

2.30pm                                    

-                                        

5.30pm13/8/2023

SUNDAY 6/8/2023
9.00 am

-

12.00 pm

11 May 2023

-

28 May 2023

Renewal of registration and course registration for returning  postgraduate students

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THIRD TRIMESTER 2022/2023 SESSION (DC223)

APPLIES IN UUM SINTOK & UUMKL

(Source: University Academic Calendar)

11 May 2023

-

18 May 2023

Course registration for new postgraduate students

12 May 2023

-

3 August 2023

Period of study 

11 June 2023 Last day for students to Submit Thesis/Disssertation for examination or Senate approval (without charge)

11 June 2023 Last day for students to settle the fees for current semester

3 July 2023 Last day to WITHDRAW from examination / to apply for deferment of study (with 50% refundable fees)

16  July 2023 Last day to WITHDRAW from examination / to apply for deferment of study

23 July 2023 Last day to submit Project Paper / Research Paper / Internship / Practicum Report

4 August 2023 - 13 August 

2023
Final assessment

14 August 2023

-

6 September 2023

Trimester break

 27 August 2023 Last day for lecturers to transmit examination marks

 6 Sptember 2023 Release of examination results

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION

THIRD TRIMESTER 2022/2023 SESSION (223)

DAY DATE TIME CODE / COURSES EXAM CENTRE LECTURER'S NAME &  EMAIL ADDRESS VENUE

SATURDAY 5/8/023
2.30pm                                    

-                                        

5.30pm

OJMP6023 Global Supply Chain Management

UUM KL
ROOM 2D, LEVEL 2, 

TOWER 2

BILIK MESYUARAT, LEVEL 

2, OYAGSB OLD BUILDING
UUM SINTOK

BDMM8033 Global Strategic Marketing and 

Competitive Analysis
UUM KL

Prof. Ts. Dr. Norazah binti Mohd Suki

WEBEX PLATFORM

OJMP6013 Operation and Innovation Management UUM SINTOK
LECTURE ROOM 5, LEVEL 

1, OYAGSB OLD BUILDING

OQQP6013 Decision Making in Business UUM KL
ROOM 2A & 2B, LEVEL 2, 

TOWER 2

OPMM6023 Strategic Management UUM KL
ROOM 2D, LEVEL 2, 

TOWER 2

OPMM6053 Marketing in the Digital Era UUM KL
ROOM 2C, LEVEL 2, 

TOWER 2

OWFM6013 Corporate Finance

UUM SINTOK
LECTURE ROOM 6, LEVEL 

1, OYAGSB OLD BUILDING

UUM KL
ROOM 2A & 2B, LEVEL 2, 

TOWER 2

OPMM6033 Fundamentals of Business Management 

and Sustainability

ROOM 2C, LEVEL 2, 

TOWER 2

OCCC6013 Strategic Corporate Communication

UUM SINTOK
LECTURE ROOM 6, LEVEL 

1, OYAGSB OLD BUILDING

UUM KL
ROOM 2A & 2B, LEVEL 2, 

TOWER 2

SUNDAY 20/8/2023
9.00 am

-

12.00 pm

BDMH8023 Business Negotiations

UUM KL

WEBEX PLATFORM
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